
I SUONI DEGLI DEI  
Sounds of the Gods - Concerts on the Path of the Gods 2019 
 

MAY-SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER 2019 www.isuonideglidei.com  
Concerts are open-air performed, on the famous and scenic walk Sentiero degli Dei - the Path of 
the Gods above 500m/600m from Praiano. 
The theme of the project is to unite the passion of music and love of the environment in a series of 
concerts of both classical and contemporary music, in such unforgettable places as the amazing 
peaks of Monti Lattari, the wonderful surroundings of the church of Santa Maria a Castro, and 
ancient stone ruins.  
Each performance will begin with an excursion (yourself or with a trekking guide) on foot from 
Praiano, Agerola and Positano to reach the Sentiero degli Dei, a natural theatre suspended high 
above the Punta Campanella and the Isle of Capri. The performances will be performed in the 
morning hours: this will be a new and different way of hiking, in which one will be in intimate 
harmony with nature and music.  Concerts are free of admission. 
 
  

MAY '19 
Wednesday 8th May 2019 at  10.30am 
Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico 
 

Wednesday 15th May 2019 at 10.30am   

SENTIERO DEGLI DEI – Colle Serra 
 

Wednesday 22nd May 2019 at 10.30am   

SENTIERO DEGLI DEI – Li Cannati 

 

Wednesday 29th May 2019 at 10.30am   

Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico 

 
 

SEPTEMBER '19 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 at  10.30am   

Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico 
 

Wednesday 11th September 2019 at  10.30am   
SENTIERO DEGLI DEI – Colle Serra 
 

Wednesday 18th September 2019  at  10.30am   

SENTIERO DEGLI DEI – Colle Serra   
 

Wednesday 25th September 2019 at  10.30am   

Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico   
(Clean Up the World 2019) 

 
 

OCTOBER '19 
Wednesday 2nd October 2019 at  10.30am   

Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico 
 

Wednesday 13th October 2019 at  10.30am   

Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico 
 

Wednesday 16th October 2019 at  10.30am   

SENTIERO DEGLI DEI – Colle Serra 
 

Wednesday 23rd October 2019 at  10.30am   

Convento di Santa Maria a Castro/San Domenico 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


